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1 Lisa Rooney 15 Y Y Y Y 600 400 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

2 Jenny Cooney 15 Y Y Y Y 587 396 40 40 40 39 39 39 40 40 40 39 38 38 38 38 39

3 Elaine Reid 25 Y Y Y Y 914 389 39 39 39 40 38 37 37 38 36 36 40 39 38 38 37 37 39 37 37 14 35 36 36 35 37

4 Shun-Lai Chan 19 Y Y Y Y 693 387 39 39 39 39 38 39 39 39 38 38 32 38 38 13 36 37 37 37 38

5 Helen Elderfield 17 Y Y Y Y 597 363 36 33 35 34 33 35 33 38 38 37 35 38 35 34 34 33 36

6 Karen Chart 11 Y Y Y Y 359 350 37 35 37 37 34 37 34 33 9 31 35

7 Jo Dodge 10 Y Y Y Y 335 335 38 37 38 38 36 8 34 35 35 36

8 Eileen Leonard 11 Y Y Y Y 360 332 33 34 32 28 31 36 36 31 36 30 33

9 Alison Fox 12 Y Y Y Y 355 326 38 38 31 35 32 31 27 30 32 29 2 30

10 Jude Wheeler 12 Y Y Y 402 0 39 35 34 29 33 32 40 33 32 32 31 32

11 Tamsyn Down 9 Y Y 302 0 32 35 34 36 36 33 33 32 31

12 Jenny Macdonnell 7 Y Y Y 253 0 39 38 37 36 35 35 33

13 Sarah Byrne 7 Y Y 203 0 30 35 35 35 34 31 3

14 Debbie Jackson 5 Y Y 195 0 39 39 39 39 39

15 Penny Wilkins 5 Y 185 0 38 36 37 37 37

16 Rosa Constantinou 6 Y Y 177 0 30 26 29 31 28 33

17 Sarah Tindley 5 Y Y Y 166 0 40 34 31 31 30

18 Grace Charley 5 Y Y Y 161 0 29 34 34 32 32

19 Karen Harrower 4 Y Y 142 0 36 37 36 33

20 Louise Andrews 5 Y Y 135 0 32 33 30 36 4

21 Annette Helliwell 3 Y Y 105 0 37 34 34

22 Maria Lawrence 3 Y Y 94 0 34 30 30

23 Caroline Cattini 2 Y 76 0 39 37

24 Lorraine Turner 2 Y 73 0 38 35

24= Maia Morrell 2 Y 73 0 36 37

26 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 2 Y 64 0 30 34

27 Gill Stalley 2 Y 63 0 30 33

28 Laura Dowman 1 Y 40 0 40

29 Laila Morrell 1 Y 39 0 39

30 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 1 Y 38 0 38

31 Maggie Swinnerton 1 Y 37 0 37

32 Alex Malloy 1 Y 34 0 34

32= Ria Trundley 1 Y 34 0 34

34 Emily Mcclintock 1 Y 32 0 32

34= Ruth Cottam 1 Y 32 0 32

36 Martha Sharrock 1 Y 31 0 31

37 Monica Fisk 0 0 0

37= Suguna Kulasekaram 0 0 0
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1 Ashley Pate 13 Y Y Y Y 512 398 40 39 39 37 40 40 40 39 40 38 40 40 40

2 Mark Constantinou 15 Y Y Y Y 588 395 39 38 40 39 39 39 40 40 39 40 39 39 38 39 40

3 Antony Constantinou 17 Y Y Y Y 655 393 40 40 40 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 40 40 39 37 35 39 39

4 Glen Smith 13 Y Y Y Y 465 381 39 39 38 36 38 40 39 38 12 36 38 36 36

5 James Mcclintock 14 Y Y Y Y 525 379 38 39 37 36 37 37 37 37 37 40 36 39 37 38

6 Richard Fox 16 Y Y Y Y 548 367 40 35 37 35 35 36 36 35 39 38 35 7 35 36 34 35

7 Andy Randall 14 Y Y Y Y 486 354 34 34 33 34 35 34 38 37 37 34 33 37 32 34

8 Martin Lloyd 10 Y Y Y Y 317 317 38 37 36 35 36 33 6 32 31 33

9 Andy Schendel 12 Y Y Y Y 352 316 29 31 30 36 36 35 25 33 29 11 30 27

10 Darren Stevens 9 Y Y Y Y 298 298 30 37 36 29 32 31 34 31 38

11 Jonathan Sharrock 8 Y Y Y Y 254 254 37 31 33 34 30 32 28 29

12 Adam Taylor 10 Y Y Y 375 0 38 35 36 39 37 37 38 38 40 37

13 Keith Dunning 10 Y Y Y 321 0 35 33 33 37 37 38 36 10 30 32

14 Mike Mason 6 Y Y Y 239 0 40 40 39 40 40 40

15 Rupert Quested 6 Y Y 190 0 36 25 30 30 34 35

16 Nigel Panter 6 Y Y 189 0 28 32 35 35 31 28

17 Joe Victor 5 Y Y 173 0 36 32 34 36 35

18 Paul Cooper 5 Y Y 156 0 33 29 35 24 35

19 Marc Wood 4 Y Y Y 140 0 36 35 33 36

20 Gary Thompson 4 Y Y 121 0 29 33 29 30

21 Tim Gray 4 Y Y 117 0 37 26 31 23

22 Tony Trundley 3 Y 114 0 39 38 37

23 Robert Nyman 4 Y Y Y 100 0 34 30 5 31

24 Andy Stalley 2 Y 75 0 40 35

25 Bob Chart 2 Y 72 0 36 36

26 Nigel Pointer 2 Y 71 0 34 37

26= Robin Dow 2 Y 71 0 32 39

28 Aaron Morrell 2 Y 63 0 33 30

29 Alan Lawrence 2 Y Y 61 0 27 34

30 Matthew Gray 2 Y 59 0 32 27

31 Steve Down 2 Y 58 0 32 26

32 Brandan Morrell 1 Y 39 0 39

33 John Helliwell 1 Y 36 0 36

34 Andrew Mcgovern 2 Y Y 35 0 34 1

34= Melvin Trundley 1 Y 35 0 35

36 Tom James 1 Y 34 0 34

37 Steve Cooney 1 Y 33 0 33

38 Danny Morrell 1 Y 31 0 31

38= Emmanuel Victor 1 Y 31 0 31

40 Greg Deadman-Gatt 1 Y 28 0 28

41 Callum Randall 1 Y 22 0 22

42 Dave Williams 0 0 0
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1 Elaine Reid 28 284 6 6 18 10 12 6 11 18 12 9 13 14 9 8 10 6 5 22 7 6 8 8 10 8 14 9 9 10

2 Helen Elderfield 17 263 6 17 24 20 15 16 15 13 11 13 30 16 13 19 12 12 11

3 Shun-Lai Chan 19 260 16 19 17 14 12 12 8 6 29 9 17 13 12 13 11 18 11 11 12

4 Lisa Rooney 15 230 6 21 18 22 16 18 15 9 13 14 13 22 14 14 15

5 Jenny Cooney 16 180 5 9 9 15 19 11 11 7 23 11 10 10 11 10 10 9

6 Eileen Leonard 11 127 17 9 10 15 11 13 11 15 7 7 12

7 Penny Wilkins 5 94 20 22 21 14 17

8 Jo Dodge 10 85 14 7 14 10 6 6 7 6 7 8

9 Debbie Jackson 5 71 12 12 21 13 13

9= Jenny Macdonnell 8 71 3 4 16 10 4 16 10 8

11 Alison Fox 12 63 3 5 11 5 7 7 4 5 6 5 3 2

12 Tamsyn Down 9 50 9 7 8 2 4 5 5 6 4

13 Karen Chart 12 46 3 8 3 6 3 4 4 1 1 5 3 5

14 Jude Wheeler 12 41 1 4 4 4 2 3 1 4 4 4 5 5

15 Sarah Tindley 5 38 4 12 9 6 7

16 Sarah Byrne 7 37 7 5 7 3 2 11 2

17 Karen Harrower 4 31 10 5 8 8

17= Maia Morrell 2 31 13 18

19 Annette Helliwell 3 29 12 9 8

20 Grace Charley 5 25 5 6 8 4 2

21 Caroline Cattini 2 21 12 9

21= Louise Andrews 5 21 6 6 6 2 1

23 Laila Morrell 1 20 20

24 Rosa Constantinou 6 19 3 3 2 4 2 5

25 Laura Dowman 1 13 13

26 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 2 12 6 6

27 Gill Stalley 2 11 7 4

28 Emily Mcclintock 1 10 10

28= Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 2 10 4 6

30 Ruth Cottam 1 9 9

31 Alex Malloy 1 8 8

31= Maria Lawrence 4 8 3 1 1 3

33 Lorraine Turner 2 7 4 3

33= Ria Trundley 1 7 7

35 Martha Sharrock 1 5 5

36 Maggie Swinnerton 1 2 2

37 Monica Fisk 0 0

37= Suguna Kulasekaram 0 0
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1 Antony Constantinou 18 291 13 8 23 19 21 25 23 17 19 17 17 12 8 11 15 15 14 14

2 Mark Constantinou 17 287 7 22 12 20 22 26 24 18 20 16 18 16 11 7 16 17 15

3 Richard Fox 17 245 6 4 20 15 18 23 18 16 10 14 10 25 12 14 16 13 11

4 Ashley Pate 14 201 8 19 13 8 14 20 19 13 15 15 19 14 13 11

5 James Mcclintock 16 197 9 7 14 7 16 21 16 12 12 14 9 9 16 15 10 10

6 Andy Randall 16 146 7 8 8 13 17 10 10 12 8 4 5 8 7 13 8 8

7 Keith Dunning 10 129 11 11 26 8 15 10 14 14 11 9

8 Glen Smith 15 127 5 8 2 9 11 5 7 21 8 9 9 9 10 7 7

9 Martin Lloyd 10 105 7 12 6 10 9 11 11 13 14 12

10 Adam Taylor 11 100 5 5 12 14 11 6 17 5 9 6 10

11 Mike Mason 6 84 17 10 12 20 12 13

12 Darren Stevens 9 73 9 8 9 12 4 10 9 6 6

13 Joe Victor 5 69 10 10 24 13 12

14 Jonathan Sharrock 9 54 1 7 9 12 7 4 5 5 4

15 Andy Schendel 12 46 1 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 4 1 4

16 Tony Trundley 3 44 15 16 13

17 Aaron Morrell 2 42 15 27

18 Nigel Panter 6 39 11 7 5 4 6 6

19 Brandan Morrell 1 28 28

20 Robert Nyman 4 27 5 7 7 8

20= Rupert Quested 9 27 2 4 2 5 2 5 3 1 3

22 Marc Wood 4 26 1 9 10 6

23 Gary Thompson 4 23 5 7 6 5

24 Robin Dow 2 21 14 7

25 Nigel Pointer 2 20 13 7

26 Andrew Mcgovern 2 19 11 8

26= Bob Chart 2 19 15 4

28 Andy Stalley 2 18 1 17

29 Steve Down 2 15 8 7

30 Emmanuel Victor 1 13 13

30= Matthew Gray 2 13 2 11

32 Alan Lawrence 4 9 2 3 2 2

32= Greg Deadman-Gatt 1 9 9

33= Steve Cooney 1 9 9

35 Melvin Trundley 1 8 8

35= Paul Cooper 5 8 4 1 1 1 1

36= Tom James 1 8 8

38 Tim Gray 6 7 1 1 1 1 1 2

39 Callum Randall 1 5 5

39= Danny Morrell 1 5 5

41 John Helliwell 1 3 3

42 Dave Williams 0 0
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1 Elaine Reid 28 286 4 7 17 5 13 7 5 17 13 6 17 13 3 10 7 3 6 27 10 10 10 9 14 13 15 10 4 11

2 Shun-Lai Chan 19 220 17 19 8 11 9 13 12 4 24 9 17 11 12 13 6 8 11 7 9

3 Helen Elderfield 17 189 7 8 16 10 17 9 12 14 11 10 22 15 10 5 8 10 5

4 Jenny Cooney 16 171 12 8 8 17 7 7 8 4 18 12 14 10 11 12 9 14

5 Lisa Rooney 15 163 5 14 16 3 2 14 16 9 12 13 7 19 14 11 8

6 Jo Dodge 10 130 15 15 24 13 11 8 11 12 9 12

7 Karen Chart 12 120 9 20 9 16 5 5 5 6 7 9 14 15

8 Jude Wheeler 12 111 7 11 4 9 4 20 1 19 6 12 5 13

9 Eileen Leonard 11 101 13 9 7 14 14 10 9 2 11 8 4

10 Alison Fox 12 93 6 8 18 8 6 10 11 14 7 2 2 1

11 Rosa Constantinou 6 79 11 20 21 18 3 6

12 Jenny Macdonnell 8 76 2 5 19 4 5 18 16 7

13 Louise Andrews 5 73 22 15 23 9 4

14 Karen Harrower 4 70 21 2 22 25

15 Tamsyn Down 9 60 5 4 4 7 13 7 9 6 5

16 Grace Charley 5 56 4 24 5 20 3

17 Maia Morrell 2 44 18 26

18 Debbie Jackson 5 42 11 4 6 13 8

19 Penny Wilkins 5 41 18 4 5 12 2

20 Laila Morrell 1 29 29

21 Sarah Tindley 5 28 1 7 6 8 6

22 Maria Lawrence 4 26 4 3 7 12

23 Sarah Byrne 7 22 1 4 8 1 1 4 3

24 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 2 18 4 14

25 Caroline Cattini 2 14 9 5

25= Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 2 14 3 11

27 Laura Dowman 1 13 13

28 Annette Helliwell 3 11 4 5 2

28= Lorraine Turner 2 11 9 2

30 Gill Stalley 2 9 5 4

31 Ria Trundley 1 7 7

32 Emily Mcclintock 1 3 3

33 Maggie Swinnerton 1 2 2

34 Alex Malloy 1 1 1

34= Martha Sharrock 1 1 1

35= Ruth Cottam 1 1 1

37 Monica Fisk 0 0

37= Suguna Kulasekaram 0 0
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1 Andy Randall 16 189 7 12 10 20 19 16 8 18 4 2 6 8 8 21 15 15

2 Mark Constantinou 17 188 7 9 9 18 13 11 15 11 19 15 9 15 6 7 6 8 10

3 James Mcclintock 16 181 10 4 19 4 16 12 7 5 13 13 8 10 20 16 10 14

4 Glen Smith 15 170 5 11 3 10 15 7 11 21 13 10 12 14 17 13 8

5 Antony Constantinou 18 160 6 6 11 14 14 8 9 9 12 10 14 8 8 5 7 5 7 7

6 Richard Fox 17 146 4 4 6 12 12 15 6 4 6 12 9 15 7 11 3 11 9

7 Ashley Pate 14 137 3 12 6 3 9 6 12 8 15 8 17 14 14 10

8 Andy Schendel 12 109 3 22 10 6 6 11 13 6 5 11 2 14

9 Darren Stevens 9 99 14 1 17 7 4 16 22 6 12

10 Keith Dunning 10 95 8 6 25 8 9 8 11 10 6 4

11 Jonathan Sharrock 9 94 1 7 21 22 12 9 10 7 5

12 Mike Mason 6 84 20 13 13 13 12 13

13 Martin Lloyd 10 82 3 13 4 3 5 6 6 12 17 13

14 Rupert Quested 9 77 6 11 6 10 2 18 17 3 4

15 Nigel Panter 6 67 21 16 1 2 12 15

16 Adam Taylor 11 62 1 1 1 17 5 1 9 3 8 7 9

17 Marc Wood 4 58 1 16 26 15

18 Joe Victor 5 55 5 5 14 16 15

19 Aaron Morrell 2 53 23 30

20 Paul Cooper 5 47 8 19 4 10 6

21 Tony Trundley 3 40 13 16 11

22 Gary Thompson 4 33 5 7 9 12

22= Tim Gray 6 33 2 8 2 3 7 11

24 Alan Lawrence 4 32 1 10 16 5

25 Emmanuel Victor 1 28 28

26 Robert Nyman 4 26 5 7 5 9

27 Bob Chart 2 25 23 2

27= Steve Down 2 25 20 5

29 Brandan Morrell 1 23 23

30 Nigel Pointer 2 20 10 10

31 Andy Stalley 2 19 1 18

32 Matthew Gray 2 18 2 16

33 Robin Dow 2 12 8 4

34 Melvin Trundley 1 11 11

35 Andrew Mcgovern 2 6 5 1

35= Greg Deadman-Gatt 1 6 6

37 Steve Cooney 1 4 4

37= Tom James 1 4 4

39 Danny Morrell 1 2 2

40 Callum Randall 1 1 1

40= John Helliwell 1 1 1

42 Dave Williams 0 0


